CPC309 Intel Atom D510-based SBC           Specification
CPC309
CPC309 Intel Atom D510-based
SBC with StackPC expansion
connector
User Manual
 Rev. 0.2
 December 2015

1.2.1 Versions, ordering information
Moduleôs versions and their part numbers (ordering information) are given in the table below:
Table. 1-1: Ordering information
Name ʋʩʣʦʚʥʦʝ ʦʙʦʟʥʘʯʝʥʠʝ Ordering name Note
CPC309 CPU Module CPʉ309 CPC309-01 Intel Atom D510/2GB
DDR2 RAM/ 4GB NAND
Flash/ Compact Flash/
2xSATA/ Digital IO/ 2x
Ethernet/ 8x USB 2.0/ 2x
RS232/ 2x TTL UART/
VGA/ LVDS.
CPC309-xx\ LNX 1) Moduleôs option with
preinstalled Linux 2.6.
CPC309-xx\ WXPe Moduleôs option with
preinstalled Windows XP
Embedded.
CPC309-xx\ yy\ Coated2) Moduleôs option with
conformal coating
1) Where xx ï use of the module (01).
2) Where yy ïOS (LNX, XPE) optionally preinstalled.
Fig. 1-1: Template for ordering of CPC309 CPU Module
CPC309 Intel Atom D510-based SBC           Specification
1.2.2 Delivery checklist
Delivery checklist for all module versions is specified in the table below::
Table 1-2: Delivery checklist
Ordering name Description
CPʉ309-01 CPC309 CPU Module
ACS00023-04 Adaptor cable (DB9M ï IDC10) for the XP3, XP6 (ʉʆʄ1, COM2)
connectors.
ACS00027-02 Adaptor cable (DB15F ï IDC10) for connection of the VGA display to XP1
connector.
ACS00043 Adaptor cable for connection of the PS/2 keyboard and mouse to XP15
connector.
ACS00059 Power supply outlet with contacts, for XP25 power supply connector.
- Jumper 2mm for XP9 and XP26 connectors (2 pcs).
- -
- Package
1.2.3 Additional accessories
Additional accessories for connection to the module are specified in the table below.
Table 1-3: Additional accessories
Ordering name Description
ACS00031-01 ACS00031-01 Installation kit. The kit includes JST PHR-5 outlet and a set of
SPH-002T-P0.5S contacts for the XP19 (Audio) connector of the module.
ACS00031-02 ACS00031-02 Installation kit. The kit includes JST PHR-6 outlet and a set of
SPH-002T-P0.5S contacts for XP15 (KB/Mouse) connector of the module.
ACS00031-03 ACS00031-03 Installation kit. The kit includes JST PHR-2 outlet and a set of
SPH-002T-P0.5S contacts for XP20 (Mic In) connector of the module.
ACS00037 ACS00037 Installation kit. The kit includes Hirose DF13-20DS-1.25C outlet
and a set of DF13-2630SCF contacts for the XP8 (LVDS) connector of the
module.
ACS00051 IDC2-10 cable ï 2 x USBA for XP5 (USB) connector.
ACS00035-01 A set of heat-sink and mounting screws.
NOTE: ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR MODULE ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE DELIVERY
CHECKLIST AND COME AS AN OPTION.
CPC309 Intel Atom D510-based SBC           Specification
2 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION